
- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __

) , o~ , m , .o . c oi ..et u, .. A u
i

. AMEN 0fMNT10r SOLICIT ATION/ MOD!f ICATION Of CONTHACT 1 Jt enom 'WJ/7/;7.,.J TT
; . r% W',,outurfuso.n(As.57Ti.o T(TTmTiflini .. siTUUib t +~/Na t "Au .. i e %1

Three (3) 11/21 /90 I!fPA 90 078 dtd 11/1] D(1 ''

i. Abushib1IIifii"fiVIIliiAs'saea 467~*/ i
COM . ,

fiRUt o aiv CODI , _ ._. .

,

,

j U. 5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Menagement'

; Washington, D. C. 20555

i # A A 4* $ '* U M # IU I'U ''E 'I AI ION I'O'
-

FN Ahst AND ADO 4(&& 07 (OrvMeMIDH (Ap , speti, sconfF. 88#if ead M[I
~ P4f f )

.

System improvements, Inc. ** ""U'"-
._ _ _ _ ' " ' " " 'J

946 D Millbrook Avenue
Aiken, SC 29801 w.t uoo.,,cAiie~o,ev~n..ctro viH-

~).
I

X t.1.C Ob 90-078 |~

u.ee oss t u tsU ni v iat |

|F Attlif Y CODE
2/?j/90

CODt
11. THIS ITEM ONLY A' PLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT AirONS _a.v

.

,-

+5 e ' 9's h!. '' 'iot e s .

The et ove numtrecJ miichetion 4$ amer &d as set orth in item 14. Tbe hou' and date ts"ihat f n' 'echot o' 0""li '

hfehtWJ f, 0.smp,thet (m*g;
Cf ttf t n%itt D(kF 0* led,Y f t(rept Of thtt amehgntent pt10r 10 the hout pH ddfc stephrd in ihr plopletson or 35 emt%,*ec ty one of thff

Il i

jp) Dy COmpitlang items S pmf 1[3, pod #tturhang _
_topseg 01 the amendreir' tit; (b) Dy p(thowlafgareg rettsPt (d ind amerKiment # f);h 400y Of the Cmt.e,s F AttUnt or v;UR ACMOWLEOG.

t

submined. c.* fc) Dy set.arate setter or televam ivnich incewici a reference to the m citaunn ents amendmeni nu( $P{Cf fl[D MAY H[$U(Tu

MtNT TO tic HEC [lviD AT THE PLACE D($1GNATCO r04 THC HCCLIPT Of Of f f HS PfHun TO Thi HOV4 AND DATIN Fit JCCTlot! Or YOtl51 Or rtit.11 t>y vertue of this amenctment you desire to chany an oiler alreev subm. net such chany ena, e rnase >v et t t levam or

ittlff, Df 0Y8(ted toch telegram Of letter rnak en refertrice to (for 401dta140n 34d thig amendment, Dnd al receiveTj prior to the ogenisq hout (N! Cialf $$trOfied*

. It. A C C DUN [IIeYnE%6W.fiTE' TION DA1 A glf tequired)

31X0200.601 BAR No.: 1601922030 flN NO.: 858761 OBLIGATE: 13] J 7. 93
13. THIS IT[M APPL.lE S ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

7 EfIIiTU4ANGL ONUf 4 e$ esf0L(iPUnbOSITTOf (Specify suf4pretp/ THt t'IiArv6li st 7 6 OW T H isiltu 14 Aht s.IM)L st414 (ON.
Y SAT'bO$tkml$th5ement ff

THC ADOVf NUMHC Hi"D CONT H AC T/040f~H l$ MOOf f f f D TO Rf f t T C 7 TH1' ADMINILT ft Ativ( (HAP 4G( 5 (set A ms ( A pfes se t.sying e ere,AU1H6fttiY of f AR 43.10300arr'oradesh*9 deft, air.) bl f f ORTH IN iT EM 14. PUH50A41 TO T Ht:il ~

POdII6I N~l AL AGIttTid64I tb t. Nil.eI[O 4N10 PUH$Ukt61O AUT HOHI1 Y OiC.IHl$ !.U
-

0. o t Ho n tsprHir ovre eTwo ht,eenon ess outhe rarl**~~

-

Contractor O i,noi. O i. ,enui,co io ,io<, in;, coco,ocot ono 2im,o _ 2
con.es io ine ,ue;ee oui <e

E. IMPORT ANT.: <we.e, .o h< n.noeu a e .c i H. iv c o,.n , w .. . i......, se

T7T>nc iusTimT5r wr,tWTrfW57iiirc Anc s fo.,.aa,d 6, tict.,,oca a..am,...

Modification follows on page 2
,

'I

9012260156 901213
PDR CONTH
NRC-04-90-078 PDR

g ey,,,.,.....m o .... . .n i.,mi .no ..n nooa, e u.. o on.a..n o.....nc.o in n.m . A o, io A. . u..we o.. m n,.o. .. . . ama..a ,aa o. eun m,on.Amut ANo i.v u or co~i u Ac n~a omc t H n,,, .,,nno-

Ts A. N Aut ANo i,i u or s.oNo n a,,,,, ,r,qu
.

we.,_ W
h e-. i - . . hW'-d. Lp

-

.c~ , o -

o f+ .
-

- h> a,x o.m s,c ~,, , u. . .., , = = ,gA ,., epomb e,m giso < , , ,,*Wm4.e- f

* "isi 'i m - A iGiliDi G HT ~ Ib fd f" .be .Y it.irii ~~~" h~) /tyna'

( / /v

ST ANDARD FORM 30 (Rf }V.10 833
a gj

V
J0105

NSN FSeHl.152 4070 Ptestriped by C$ A

PatvtOUS ED4f TON UNU$ADLE F Aff (4 9 (f 8it $ 3.24 3
.- _ - . ~ ~ _ _ . . _ _ _ , , _ .



. - .. - -- - . - . . - - _ - . - - _ _ - . _ _ _ _ - _ _ - . - - -

4

J

$

'
$.

|
.

.

I.

:
1,

NRC-04-90-078
I Modification 3
i Page 2 of 3

i

;i lhe purpose of this modification is to: 1) increase the contract ceiling
and obligated amounts by $37,597.98 from $149,199.51 to $186,797.49 to
reflect costs associated with additional reporting requirements, 2) revise
the delivery schedule, 3) extend the period of performance, and 4) modify<

j Section 1.2, Option to Extend the Term of Contract, to reflect the two
month extension in the basic period of performance. Therefore the contract <

2 is modified as follows:

1. Under Section D.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE
' <

(JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUNE 1988), paragraphs a and d are deleted in
their entirety and the following paragraphs are substituted in lieu
thereof:;

"a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of
; this contract is $186,797.49, of which the sum of $175,109.05

represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which
$11,688.44 represents the fixed fee."

"d. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to ,

this contract is $186,797.49."'

;

2. Under Section C, DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION / WORK STATEMENT, subsection
,

C.1.4. is revised to read as follows:-

: C.1.4. DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Task.1 letter report due on or before June 25 1990

Task 2:

Draft NUREG/CR and Training materials due on or before December 14,
1990

NRC's Review of draft NVREG/CR and Training materials due on or
before January 11, 1991

Final NUREG/CR and Training materials due on or before February 8,
1991.

|
<

-- . . - .. - . _ _ - . - - .- . .- _ ._._,_ ,. _ - - . ._ . - _ _ -



_ _ _ _ _ . _ .. .__ .

+

*
.

NRC-04-90-078
Modification 3
Page 3 of 3 -

Tast 3 rtport due on or before Septeniber 24, 1991, pending exercise-
of option.

Task 4 report due on or before November 24, 1991, pending exercise f

of option. ;

3. Under Section F.6, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, the first sentence is
'

deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:

I"This contract shall commence on the February 26, 1990 and shall expire
on February 8, 1991." ,

4. Section 1,2, OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT--SERVICES, is i

revised to reflect the addition two months extension as follows:

"The Government may extend the term of this contract by written
- notice to the contractor-within three-weeks- af ter receipt of draf t-

"

reports required by. Task 2 herein, i f the Government exercises .
this option,-the extended contract shall be considered to include ,

this option provision. The total duration of this contract
including the exercise of any options, shall not exceed 20 months.

All others terms and conditions remain unchanged.

s

e

i

I

..

. - - - . ~ . . ~ . . . . - , , .~-.-m.... .,_w. .,_._....-.~.%,.-.. . ,r.,..- , . -., + -... m, - _ -,.m m.,,,,,.-..,-..-r...- ,---v,, ,,,-..w.~-m ,- . . . , .


